SOUTH GAUTENG HIGH COURT
(JOHANNESBURG)
WEDNESDAY 21 AUGUST 2013

CIVIL TRIAL ROLL CALL BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE MOJAPELO DJP
AT 9:30 IN COURT GC

A27 2011/27790 PAPI WILKENSON VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

1 2012/16599 THOTOBOLO DOROTHY VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

2 2012/07321 SAPOR RENTALS PTY LTD VS RAYBURN OK
TELECOMMUNICATIONS

3 2009/48752 PRETORIUS BIANCA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

4 2010/30423 CHILIZA SIPHO VS MINISTER OF POLICE OK
5 2011/39333 NAIDOO SUREN VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK
6 2011/16203 RADEBE LEBOGANG VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK
7 2009/10538 HOKAI B J VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

8 2009/14893 GOOIMAN G E VS DIE PADONGELUKFONDS OK



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

2011/45172

2008/8479

2011/39050

2012/27967

2011/18468

2012/8791

2010/20778

2012/23665

2012/23511

2012/23615

FIRSTRAND BANK LTD VS FOURIE JOHANNES

MULENG MOSIMA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MACHOLO EMILY VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

NDIYA MSHIWA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MALATJI VINCENT VS MINISTER OF POLICE

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

PME CONSULTINGSERVICES VS NOMIC 177 PTY LTD OK

TSOTETSI DOROTHY VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

BATYI VUYOKAZ| VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MAHAI VICTORIA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

OK

OK

OK

CHAMBERLAIN MARTIN VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND  OK



19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

2010/24932

2010/17865

2012/23664

2009/24301

2008/37136

2009/39777

2011/10890

2012/23102

2012/29907

2011/24760

2011/23203

RANDEL WAYNE COLIN VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

TOOLTECH CC VS MS LEE —~ANNE STRYDOM

NDLOVU BETHWELL VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MADULA GOLD VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

SHONGWE LUCKY VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

LIMBA TSHEPO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

PELTEC ENGINEERING CC VS VT MARBLE & GRANITE OK

EXPORTS PTY LTD

GUGU KHUMALO VS PRASA

MOKANI MASILO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MTIMKULU NOKUTHULA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

HARBOTTLE JOHN VS SPENCER WATSON

OK

OK

OK

OK



30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

2009/51164

2011/16033

2012/11599

2012/16846

2012/24723

2012/07113

2010/23465

201216596

2012/16456

2009/26313

VAN ROOYEN MAYA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

KRUGER HENDRICK VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

WANDA MARIE COLE VS MAC MCALPHINE

OK

OK

OK

JOSE PEDRO DE BRITTO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

SHAWARIRA TINYIKO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MORABE AUDREY VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

SALIE TALIEP VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

THAMAE MATSHIDISO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

RIHLAMPFU DERICK VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MOKGOSI BANAYANA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK



40

41

42

43

44

45

46

a7

48

2010/03620

2006/13493

2012/24405

2012/13828

2008/19304

2012/22069

2011/37424

2012/11400

2012/09638

REMONE PEREIRA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

SIBIYA THANDI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

SEKAJA ABRAM VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
INDEX DONE TWO DAYS BEFORE TRIAL

MOPAI M P VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
INDEX NOT STAMPED

KRUGER FRED VS BRUWER BRAAM
INDEX NOT STAMPED

ZUNGU GOODMAN VS MINISTER OF SAFETY AND SECURITY
INDEX NOT STAMPED

SIBANDA RASHA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

SITHOLE ANDREW VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

SIKHAKHANE KHUMBULANI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION



49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

2012/28048

2005/11284

2012/11232

TABLANKI LENCHE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
INDEX DONE EIGHT DAYS BEFORE TRIAL

DAPHANE NKOSI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

SENOSI THATO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
INDEX DONE TWO DAYS BEFORE TRIAL

2012/25143 MOCKE ELIZABETH VS ADRIAAN MOCKE

2009/35416

2012/22538

2012/28204

2012/25446

2012/06519

NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

ABSA BANK LTD VS UKWANDA LEISURE HOLDINS
INDEX NOT STAMPED

ROSCHER TRACEY VS INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT
CORPARATION OF SA
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

NTSOLI NTSHOLI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

PHETHU MERRIAM VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

ANA MARIA DA CONCEIACAO VS LEANIE DU PLESSIS

NO INDEX AND PAGINATION



58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

MATTERS REMOVED FROM THE ROLL

2010/40401

2011/48150

2012/08747

2012/12543

2010/8917

2012/19075

2011/23449

2011/05072

2012/22538

2011/42518

AFRICAN EAGLE FLEET MANAGEMENT PTY LTD VS
STANDARD BANK

BANDISE NGCONGOLO VS MINISTER OF POLICE

MOSIA MONTSHENG VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

NDOU ISRAEL VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

ANDRADE MARIA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MEBE EDWIN VS MINISTER OF POLICE

THANYANI MUTHAVHINI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

THEMBA NKOSI VS MINISTER OF POLICE

TRACEY ROSCHER VS INDUSTRAIL DEVELOPMENT
CORPORATION

PRINCE KARABO VS MINISTER OF POLICE



68

69

70

71

72

73

2011/42522

2012/25504

2012/21740

2012/16598

2008/9066

2012/25038

THANDEKA SIBIYA VS MINISTER OF POLICE

THOBAKGALE ROBERT VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MANGOLWANE JOYCE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

SEHERE ROSE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

ESPAG LOURENS VS ESPAG ELIZABETH

DOLO PRINCESS VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND



